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LICENCE FEES FOR EXHIBITION/PROMOTION VENUES

Effective Date: 13 JUL — 31% DEC, 2022

Citywalk
License Fee
Venue Size . Sat., Sun.,
A DI (DL & Public Holiday
(HKS / day) (HKS / day)
G/FH#
Nature Walk A
$4,000 $8,500
EARRER A
CEZED) 10ft W x 7ft D
Includes equipment: 70 sq. ft.
- Table with Red Skirting (1pc) *N/A *N/A
- Folding Chair (3pcs)
UG / F B T
Event Hall (Whole Venue)
3,799 sq. ft. $27,300 $54,100
HE CREEB ) a
Event Hall (Part of the Venue) 1,829 sq. ft. (A)
1 2
S () 1,506 sq. ft. (B) 318,900 338,200
1/F 1%
Shop 130
. 269 sq. ft. $5,900 $18,500
130 Sha q
Citywalk 2
License Fee
Venue Size Mon. to Fri Sat., Sun.,
: ) & Public Holiday
(HKS / day) (HKS / day)
G/ F it
Fame Walk A 12t W x 8ft D
Y= BT A 96 sq. ft. $2,100 $6,500
UG / F EJgHl T
Event Hall (Whole Venue)
2,787 sq. ft. $16,000 $27,000
"PEE (RefE ) Sq
Event Hall (Part of the Venue) 1,076 sq. ft. (A)
HHEE (R 1,431 sq. ft. (B) S11,800 S19,500

Special Promotion Offers

1. Tenants of Citywalk or Citywalk 2 (except Massage product tenants) are entitled to a 50% discount on license
fee of Exhibition/Promotion venues.

2. Massage product tenants are entitled to a 30% discount on license fee of Exhibition/Promotion venues at
Citywalk, and a 50% discount on license fee of Exhibition/Promotion venues at Citywalk 2.

3. Government unit(s), non-profit making organization(s) & approved charitable organization(s) are entitled to
a 30% discount on license fee of Exhibition/Promotion venues.

4.  Licensee is entitled to a 10% discount on license fee if rental 5 days or above of Citywalk 2 Event Hall.
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Remarks
1.  License fee includes one 13 Amp electricity supply. Security and equipment rental are chargedseparately.

2. Whenever security service is required by organizer of license area for any event, organizer is suggested to
use nominated contractor(s) as provided by Citywalk Management Company Limited.

3. Licensee is required to procure related insurance for the event, including but not limited to Public Liability
Insurance with insured amount of HK$5,000,000 or above, covering certain specific insured companies,
with insurance copy needed to be provided as proof.

4. The above rating is subject to change without prior notice.

EQUIPMENT CHARGES
Items Dimension / Specification Unit Rental Charges
(HKS / pc/ day)
Table with Red Skirting 2’(W) x 6°(L) $150
Folding Chair N/A $15
Stage Platform (Folding Type) Citywalk: 6’(W) x 8’(L), 2’(H) $500
Citywalk 2: 4°(W) x 8’(L), 2°(H)
(Setup and Dismantle by Licensee)
Folding Tent (Citywalk only) 3m(W) x3m(L) $600
Connecting Tent 2m(W) x 2m(L) $400
ADDITIONAL ELECTRICITY CHARGES
Power Supply Electricity Cost
(HKS)
13 Amp $290 / pc / day (10am — 10pm)
30 Amp 3 phase $50 / hour
60 Amp 3 phase $100 / hour
Spot Light at Event Hall $400 / day (5pm — 10pm)
Overnight Illumination $1,100 / night (10pm — 8am)
SECURITY CHARGES

Price will be quoted separately. Please contact us for details.

VIDEO DISPLAY SYSTEM (NO SOUND OUTPUT)

Operating Hours: 10am — 10pm (12 hours per day)

License Fee

Location Size Pixel Spots
(HKS) /
half-month
Event Hall at Citywalk | 6,240mm W x 3,360mm H 30-second $2,500
1,920 x 1,080 | 4 spots/
Event Hall at Citywalk 2 | 5,280mm W x 3,360mm H hour $1,000

TERMS & CONDITIONS
1. Material should be submitted by advertisers & Citywalk provides air-time only. Video clip (format: MPEG 2) is

required to be submitted at least 7 working days before air-date for approval.

2. 50% discount will be given to properties under management of Sino Group and Citywalk and Citywalk 2 tenants.
The Applicant shall obtain at his own costs all necessary approvals or licenses related to the video or broadcasting
content. Re-scheduling of air-date will be made if TV wall is occupied by event/promotion activities and
maintenance without prior notice. No refund will be arranged.
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FLOOR PLAN
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FLOOR PLAN
UG/F, Citywalk
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FLOOR PLAN
UG/F, Citywalk

Event Hall S [E

Size: ~3,799 sq. ft
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FLOOR PLAN
1/F, Citywalk

Shop 130

Size: ~269 sq. ft
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FLOOR PLAN
G/F, Citywalk 2

Fame Walk A ¢ A

Size: 12’ W x 8 Dx 8'H
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Event Hall S [zE
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FLOOR PLLAN

UG/F, Citywalk 2

Event Hall H1jzE

Approx.: ~2,787 sq.
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Event Hall, UG/F, Citywalk 2, 18 Yeung Uk Read, Tsuen Wan
2787 sq. ft.
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